Submittal Data Model PELV-100
Penthouse Elevator Vented Hood
Manufactured by Buckley Associates, Inc, Hanover, Massachusetts
Sheet Metal Union Local 17.
Buckley Associates, Inc.
PELV-100
February 2024
Model
Dimensional Data Curb Optional Glass Damper Hood
A B C Size (O.D.) Size (O.D.) Qty Size Actuator Qty
Opening
Size
Total Free
Area*
 PELV-100-32-1 32 24¾ 36 31½ × 31½ 18 × 14 1 26 × 18
TFB24-S
TFB120-S
1 30 × 18 3.0 sq. ft.
 PELV-100-32-2 32 24¾ 36 31½ × 31½ 18 × 14 2 26 × 18
TFB24-S
TFB120-S
2 30 × 18 6.0 sq. ft.
 PELV-100-38-1 38 24¾ 36 37½ × 37½ 24 × 14 1 32 × 18
TFB24-S
TFB120-S
1 36 × 18 3.6 sq. ft.
 PELV-100-38-2 38 24¾ 36 37½ × 37½ 24 × 14 2 32 × 18
TFB24-S
TFB120-S
2 36 × 18 7.2 sq. ft.
 PELV-100-44-1 44 24¾ 36 43½ × 43½ 30 × 14 1 38 × 18
FSNF24-S
FSNF120-S
1 42 × 18 4.2 sq. ft.
 PELV-100-44-2 44 24¾ 36 43½ × 43½ 30 × 14 2 38 × 18
FSNF24-S
FSNF120-S
2 42 × 18 8.4 sq. ft.
Unless otherwise noted, all dimensions are in inches.